2025 Americas Cup Championships of Clubs

Orlando, Florida - 19/01/2025

Pl. Name

1 ISABELLA STRIEBEL
2 | LILLIAN GARDNER
3

Solo Dance Ladies Juniores - Style Dance

LIVE RESULTS

Club

GRUPO PATINE
LYNWOOD SKATE CLUB

MELISSA ALVES PASSARELLI CIR

CLUBE INTERNACIONAL DE REGATAS

MANUELLA DOMINGUEZ CRSG

MADISON GRAY

CHESTER SKATING TEAM

MARIA EDUARDA MARQUES CRSG

TERESA HU

4
5
6
7 | EDUARDA CIVA
8
9 | KYA MICHAL BAX

10 | CONSTANZA MADRID MATELUNA

11 A TEGAN MUNDORF
12 | MICAELA VELIZ

1/20/2025

PATINAGCAO CORPO EM MOVIMENTO
SKATE TEXAS

PINE RIVERS ROLLERCADE

LAS CONDES ROLLER TEAM

CARVEL

ESTIRPE

Nation

BRA
USA
BRA

BRA
USA
BRA
BRA
USA
AUS
CHI

USA
PER

TES

28.00
27.07
27.33

22.96
24.83
22.47
20.00
16.80
15.30
9.90
8.00
7.70
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PCS

20.33
20.66
18.50

20.92
16.00
16.43
16.74
16.25
14.50
12.33
11.75
10.58

DED

0.0
0.0
0.0

0.0
0.0
-1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Total

48.33
47.73
45.83

43.88
40.83
37.90
36.74
33.05
29.80
22.23
19.75
18.28

8:47:38AM




